
S Ge VORNAME NAME ORT Bild-Nr. S Ge VORNAME NAME ORT Bild-Nr.

D 10 Angelika Wikowski Berlin 66 T 11 Yara Kampffmeyer Linnich 1

D 10 Harald Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 44 M 11 Louise Girollet München 2

D 11 Katy Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 48 M 11 Frederick Girollet München 3

D 10 Cornelia Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 45 M 11 Mathilde Girollet München 4

D 10 Ute Kampffmeyer Berlin 29 M 11 Vera Pussel Ehningen 5

H 10 Jochen Schmidt Berlin 64 M 11 Tanja Pussel Ehningen 6

H 10 Antje Schmidt Berlin 65 M 11 Roman Pussel Ehningen 7

H 10 François Giger Paris 76 M 10 Andreas Leiter München 8

H 10 Catherine Giger Paris 33 M 11 Corbinian Paul Leiter München 9

H 11 Louis Giger Neewiller/Lauterbourg 70 M 09 Brigitte Kampffmeyer-M München 10

H 11 Irene Giger Paris 34 M 11 Nele Kampffmeyer München 11

H 10 Sylvie Reverdin-Giger Paris 43 M 10 Isabell Kampffmeyer München 12

H 10 Charles Reverdin Paris 75 M 11 Balder Hanser München 13

T 09 Hermann Kampffmeyer Hebertshausen 61 M 10 Paul Kampffmeyer München 14

T 09 Uta Kampffmeyer Hebertshausen 52 M 09 Tuisko Kampffmeyer Neckargemünd 15

T 10 Hanno Kampffmeyer Reichertshausen 55 M 10 Jule Kampffmeyer München 16

T 10 Gesa Jörg Hebertshausen 39 M 10 Heidi Pussel Ehningen/BB 17

T 10 Michael Kratzmeier Hebertshausen 40 M 10 Volker Pussel Ehningen 18

T 09 Irmgard Porthun Schwetzingen 42 M 10 Sebastian Hamann Bad Soden 19

T 10 Mina Porthun AP Voorburg 27 M 11 Johanna Schulz Braunschweig 20

T 11 Maximilian Portun Hosack AP Voorburg 26 M 11 Mathilda Schulz Braunschweig 21

T 10 Angar Porthun Hamburg 81 M 12 Lea Deisenhofer Friedberg 22

T 10 Melanie Rosenboom Hamburg 80 M 11 Katharina Steinmetz Berlin 23

T 11 Elam Porthun Hamburg 82 T 10 Antje Kampffmeyer Linnich 24

T 09 Elsa Kampffmeyer Schwetzingen 37 T 11 Yona Kampffmeyer Linnich 25

T 09 Hans-Jörg Kampffmeyer Merzenich 67 T 11 Maximilian Portun Hosack AP Voorburg 26

T 10 Jörn Kampffmeyer Aachen 78 T 10 Mina Porthun AP Voorburg 27

T 10 Dirk Kampffmeyer Linnich 63 T 09 Ruth Kampffmeyer Wachenheim 28

T 10 Antje Kampffmeyer Linnich 24 D 10 Ute Kampffmeyer Berlin 29

T 11 Yara Kampffmeyer Linnich 1 M 11 Bettina Dreher Friedberg 30

T 11 Yona Kampffmeyer Linnich 25 M 10 Tanja Berndt Berlin 31

T 09 Ernst Kampffmeyer Köln 59 M 09 Ute Hamann Bad Kreuznach 32

T 09 Ruth Kampffmeyer Wachenheim 28 H 10 Catherine Giger Paris 33

T 09 Gerhard Kampffmeyer Bad Dürkheim 62 H 11 Irene Giger Paris 34

F 09 Annemarie Hilgemann Seedorf-Hornsm. 51 M 09 Heide Kampffmeyer Neckargemünd 35

M 09 Hartmut Schulz Potsdam 73 M 09 Heidi Roscher Ostfildern 36

M 10 Hans-Martin Schulz Braunschweig 69 T 09 Elsa Kampffmeyer Schwetzingen 37

M 11 Johanna Schulz Braunschweig 20 M 09 Mechthild Blum Bobingen 38

M 11 Mathilda Schulz Braunschweig 21 T 10 Gesa Jörg Hebertshausen 39

M 10 Barbara Schulz Braunschweig 71 T 10 Michael Kratzmeier Hebertshausen 40

M 10 Jens Witte Braunschweig 74 M 09 Eckhard Roscher Ostfildern 41

M 11 Leonie Witte Braunschweig 72 T 09 Irmgard Porthun Schwetzingen 42

M 09 Heidi Roscher Ostfildern 36 H 10 Sylvie Reverdin-Giger Paris 43

M 09 Eckhard Roscher Ostfildern 41 D 10 Harald Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 44

M 09 H.-Hermann Kampffmeyer München 53 D 10 Cornelia Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 45

M 09 Brigitte Kampffmeyer-M München 10 M 09 Jutta Tausendfreude Vreden 46

M 10 Jule Kampffmeyer München 16 M 09 Dieter Hamann Bad Kreuznach 47

M 10 Andreas Leiter München 8 D 11 Katy Kampffmeyer Berlin-Müggelh. 48

M 11 Corbinian Paul Leiter München 9 M 11 Christoph Kaut Friedberg 49

M 10 Paul Kampffmeyer München 14 M 09 Irene Berndt-Kampffmeyer Berlin 50

M 10 Isabell Kampffmeyer München 12 F 09 Annemarie Hilgemann Seedorf-Hornsm. 51

M 11 Nele Kampffmeyer München 11 T 09 Uta Kampffmeyer Hebertshausen 52

M 09 Jutta Tausendfreude Vreden 46 M 09 H.-Hermann Kampffmeyer München 53

M 09 Dieter Hamann Bad Kreuznach 47 M 09 Ute Hamann Frankfurt/M 54

M 09 Ute Hamann Bad Kreuznach 32 T 10 Hanno Kampffmeyer Reichertshausen 55

M 10 Sebastian Hamann Bad Soden 19 M 09 Thomas Kampffmeyer Darmstadt 56

M 10 Markus Hamann Frankfurt/M 68 M 10 Fabrice Girollet München 57

M 09 Ute Hamann Frankfurt/M 54 M 09 Ute Kehl Darmstadt 58

M 09 Thomas Kampffmeyer Darmstadt 56 T 09 Ernst Kampffmeyer Köln 59

M 09 Ute Kehl Darmstadt 58 M 10 Erika Girollet München 60

M 09 Mechthild Blum Bobingen 38 T 09 Hermann Kampffmeyer Hebertshausen 61

M 11 Christoph Kaut Friedberg 49 T 09 Gerhard Kampffmeyer Bad Dürkheim 62

M 11 Bettina Dreher Friedberg 30 T 10 Dirk Kampffmeyer Linnich 63

M 12 Lea Deisenhofer Friedberg 22 H 10 Jochen Schmidt Berlin 64

M 10 Heidi Pussel Ehningen/BB 17 H 10 Antje Schmidt Berlin 65

M 10 Volker Pussel Ehningen 18 D 10 Angelika Wikowski Berlin 66

M 11 Tanja Pussel Ehningen 6 T 09 Hans-Jörg Kampffmeyer Merzenich 67

M 11 Vera Pussel Ehningen 5 M 10 Markus Hamann Frankfurt/M 68

M 11 Roman Pussel Ehningen 7 M 10 Hans-Martin Schulz Braunschweig 69

M 10 Erika Girollet München 60 H 11 Louis Giger Neewiller/Lauterbourg 70

M 10 Fabrice Girollet München 57 M 10 Barbara Schulz Braunschweig 71

M 11 Mathilde Girollet München 4 M 11 Leonie Witte Braunschweig 72

M 11 Louise Girollet München 2 M 09 Hartmut Schulz Potsdam 73

M 11 Frederick Girollet München 3 M 10 Jens Witte Braunschweig 74

M 11 Balder Hanser München 13 H 10 Charles Reverdin Paris 75

M 09 Tuisko Kampffmeyer Neckargemünd 15 H 10 François Giger Paris 76

M 09 Heide Kampffmeyer Neckargemünd 35 M 10 Stephan Berndt Berlin 77

M 09 Irene Berndt-Kampffmeyer Berlin 50 T 10 Jörn Kampffmeyer Aachen 78

M 10 Tanja Berndt Berlin 31 M 10 Andrea Thunig Berlin 79

M 10 Stephan Berndt Berlin 77 T 10 Melanie Rosenboom Hamburg 80

M 11 Katharina Steinmetz Berlin 23 T 10 Angar Porthun Hamburg 81

M 10 Andrea Thunig Berlin 79 T 11 Elam Porthun Hamburg 82
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